GLIDING NEW ZEALAND CONFERENCE PROGRAMME 2024

SATURDAY -8 JUNE 2024

Time

09:30

10:30

11:15

12:00

1:15

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

6:15

6:45

10:30 am

— 11:15am

12:00 pm

— 1:15 pm

—  2:00 pm

- 2:30 pm

— 3:00 pm

—  3:30 pm

—  5:00 pm

6:00 pm

— 6145 pm

— 7:30 pm

9:00 pm

Session

Annual General Meeting

Regulatory Matters

Club Culture Q & A

Lunch

Crossing Cook Strait in wave & how to
encourage more record & distance flights

Why chase FAI badges?

OLC and WeGlide
OO recruitment

GTO — a multi-faceted online tool for clubs

Tea/coffee

“Round the Clubs”

The 75" Anniversary of GNZ’s incorporation is
on 13 June 2025 — how should we celebrate it?

Cash bar opens

Mk 1l Aurora — an aircraft with the performance
of a rocket, currently test flying at Glentanner

Chair/Presenter
Steve Wallace

Bob Henderson
Max Stevens
CJ McCaw

Brian Sharpe
Martyn Cook
Gavin Wrigley

Terry Delore

Bruno Tagliapietra

Alan Walls

Steve Wallace

Shane Glynn
Dawn Aerospace

Cocktail food will be served, during which the Annual Awards

will be presented from 7:00 pm

Bar closes

SUNDAY -9 JUNE 2024

9:00

— 12:00 am

Contest Pilots’ meeting

Nick Oakley



