GLIDING NEW ZEALAND CONFERENCE PROGRAMME 2024

SATURDAY – 8 JUNE 2024

Time			Session	Chair/Presenter	
09:30	_	10:30 am	Annual General Meeting	Steve Wallace	
10:30	-	11:15 am	Regulatory Matters	Bob Henderson Max Stevens CJ McCaw	
11:15	-	12:00 pm	Club Culture Q & A	Brian Sharpe Martyn Cook Gavin Wrigley	
12:00	-	1:15 pm	Lunch	0 7	
1:15	-	2:00 pm	Crossing Cook Strait in wave & how to encourage more record & distance flights	Terry Delore	
2:00	-	2:30 pm	Why chase FAI badges? OLC and WeGlide OO recruitment	Bruno Tagliapietra	
2:30	-	3:00 pm	GTO – a multi-faceted online tool for clubs	Alan Walls	
3:00	-	3:30 pm	Tea/coffee		
3:30	-	5:00 pm	"Round the Clubs" The 75 th Anniversary of GNZ's incorporation is on 13 June 2025 – how should we celebrate it?	Steve Wallace	
6:00 pm		pm	Cash bar opens		
6:15	-	6:45 pm	Mk II Aurora – an aircraft with the performance of a rocket, currently test flying at Glentanner	Shane Glynn Dawn Aerospace	
6:45	-	7:30 pm	Cocktail food will be served, during which the An will be presented from 7:00 pm	nual Awards	
9:00 pm			Bar closes		

SUNDAY – 9 JUNE 2024

9:00	_	12:00 am	Contest Pilots' meeting	Nick Oakley
------	---	----------	-------------------------	-------------